103
104
108
111

Stadt Frondenberg/Ruhr - Die Blrgermeisterin

Bahnhofstralle 2

Gemarkung
Frondenberg
Frondenberg
Altendorf
Altendorf
Altendorf
Ardey

Ardey
Bausenhagen
Bausenhagen
Bausenhagen
Bentrop
Bentrop
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Dellwig
Frohnhausen
Frohnhausen
Frohnhausen
Frémern
Fromern
Frémern
Fromern
Frémern
Fréomern
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Fréndenberg
Langschede
Ostburen
Stentrop
Stentrop
Strickherdicke
Warmen

58730 Frondenberg/Ruhr

Flur
22
29

N

DO UITOO OO UUTUITWWNOIOTOITWNDNDNNRAEPR,WWWNE WW

ANR PR PR

02373/976-0

Flurstiick Strale

75 HaRleistralRe

164 Bergstralie

66 Schwerter StralRe
160 Altendorfer StralRe
162 Feuerwehrstralie
769 Feldstralle

1168 Schlesierstralte

155 Palzstral’e/Zur Tranke
156 Zur Tranke

319 Palzstralie

10 Bausenhagener Stralle
137 Bentroper Weg

58 Strickherdicker Weg
60 Strickherdicker Weg
217 Strickherdicker Weg
379 Im Hofchen

254 Hauptstralie

17 Hauptstralle

267 Hauptstralie

394 BachstralRe

66 Palzstralte

20 MerschstralRe

131 SchmiedestralRe

27 Mihlenweg

97 Auf dem Spitt

166 In der Twiete

399 In der Twiete

756 Lindenhofstralte
765 LindenhofstralRe

8 Ostburener Stralte
128 Ostblrener Stralie
209 Ostburener Stralte
215 Ostblrener Stralie
355 Westicker Strale
16 Westicker Stralte
187 Goethestralie

34 Magdalenenstralie
28 Bismarckstrale

163 Graf-Adolf-Stralle
150 Alleestrale

221 Eberhardstralle

3 Ostburener Stralte
84 Im Wiesengrund
291 Friedhofstralie

300 Schroerstralle

120 HalleistralRe

212 HaRleistralRe

433 HalleistralRe

56 HaRleistralRe

560 NordstralRe

113 Unnaer StraRe/Gartenstralle
185 Burgstralie

139 Stentroper Weg

153 Stentroper Weg

359 UnnaerstralRe

397 Landstralie

Liste_Bauluecken

Flache (m?)
248
1.114
1.116
857
554
478
611
535
623
577
584
929
2.056
1.531
2.006
497
811
671
1.133
1.093
2.715
635
603
549
2.424
902
533
1.070
671
677
627
1.807
469
776
2.021
466
479
588
1.119
785
660
2.599
514
1.620
1.013
1.200
1.175
803
1.579
328
599
531
1.197
820
936
1.626



* Verkauf erst in 2-3 Jahren

Liste_Bauluecken



