

## Stadt Fröndenberg/Ruhr - Die Bürgermeisterin Bahnhofstraße 2 58730 Fröndenberg/Ruhr 02373/970

02373/976-0

Nr.	Gemarkung	Flur	Flurstück	Straße	Fläche (m²)
7	Fröndenberg	22	75	Haßleistraße	248
3	Fröndenberg	29	164	Bergstraße	1.114
)	Altendorf	2	66	Schwerter Straße	1.116
1*	Altendorf	3	160	Altendorfer Straße	857
2	Altendorf	3	162	Feuerwehrstraße	554
13	Ardey	1	769	Feldstraße	478
8	Ardey	2	1168	Schlesierstraße	611
20	Bausenhagen	3	155	Palzstraße/Zur Tränke	535
21	Bausenhagen	3	156	Zur Tränke	623
24	Bausenhagen	3	319	Palzstraße	577
26	Bentrop	4	10	Bausenhagener Straße	584
27	Bentrop	4	137	Bentroper Weg	929
31	Dellwig	2	58	Strickherdicker Weg	2.056
32	Dellwig	2	60	Strickherdicker Weg	1.531
33	Dellwig	2	217	Strickherdicker Weg	2.006
4	Dellwig	2	379	Im Höfchen	497
5	Dellwig	3	254	Hauptstraße	811
6	Dellwig	5	17	Hauptstraße	671
37	Dellwig	5	267	Hauptstraße	1.133
10	Dellwig	5	394	Bachstraße	1.093
1	Frohnhausen	2	66	Palzstraße	2.715
2	Frohnhausen	3	20	Merschstraße	635
13	Frohnhausen	3	131	Schmiedestraße	603
4	Frömern	5 5	27	Mühlenweg	549
15	Frömern		97	<del>-</del>	2.424
5 2		5	97 166	Auf dem Spitt In der Twiete	
	Frömern	6			902
3	Frömern	6	399	In der Twiete	533
6	Frömern	6	756 765	Lindenhofstraße	1.070
57	Frömern	6	765	Lindenhofstraße	671
58	Fröndenberg	5	8	Ostbürener Straße	677
31	Fröndenberg	6	128	Ostbürener Straße	627
3	Fröndenberg	6	209	Ostbürener Straße	1.807
64	Fröndenberg	6	215	Ostbürener Straße	469
70	Fröndenberg	14	355	Westicker Straße	776
72	Fröndenberg	16	16	Westicker Straße	2.021
<b>'</b> 4	Fröndenberg	16	187	Goethestraße	466
<b>7</b> 5	Fröndenberg	17	34	Magdalenenstraße	479
76	Fröndenberg	18	28	Bismarckstraße	588
77	Fröndenberg	18	163	Graf-Adolf-Straße	1.119
<b>'</b> 8	Fröndenberg	20	150	Alleestraße	785
<b>'</b> 9	Fröndenberg	21	221	Eberhardstraße	660
30	Fröndenberg	22	3	Ostbürener Straße	2.599
31	Fröndenberg	22	84	Im Wiesengrund	514
32	Fröndenberg	22	291	Friedhofstraße	1.620
34	Fröndenberg	22	300	Schröerstraße	1.013
86	Fröndenberg	24	120	Haßleistraße	1.200
7	Fröndenberg	24	212	Haßleistraße	1.175
9	Fröndenberg	25	433	Haßleistraße	803
0	Fröndenberg	30	56	Haßleistraße	1.579
1	Fröndenberg	30	560	Nordstraße	328
)2	Langschede	1	113	Unnaer Straße/Gartenstraße	599
5	Ostbüren	1	185	Burgstraße	531
03	Stentrop	1	139	Stentroper Weg	1.197
04	Stentrop	1	153	Stentroper Weg	820
08	Strickherdicke	2	359	Unnaerstraße	936
55	Warmen	_	555	5	550

\* Verkauf erst in 2-3 Jahren